KA266 - MEN'S TWO-TONE MARL POLO SHIRT

KA266 MEN'S TWO-TONE MARL POLO SHIRT (ITIED

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Marl Fir Green . Marl Navy

30

70

50
21.50

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

220 g/m?

100% cotton

Piqué knit in combed cotton

Ribbed collar on collar stand

Rib with contrasting piping

Placket with 3 contrasting buttons

Side slits

Ribbed cuffs

Twin needle finish at hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

[E2023: p. 193

M L XL 2XL
30 30 30 30
72 74 76 78
53 56 59 62
22.25 23 23.75 24.50

3XL
30
80
65
25.25
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