# KA266 MEN'S TWO-TONE MARL POLO SHIRT Outlet



# KARIBAN

## MAIN FEATURES

220 g/m<sup>2</sup> 100% cotton Piqué knit in combed cotton Ribbed collar on collar stand Rib with contrasting piping Placket with 3 contrasting buttons Side slits Ribbed cuffs Twin needle finish at hem Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

#### Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Country Of Origin: Bangladesh

🖅 2023: **p. 193** 



### SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./📦	30	30	30	30	30	30
Body Length (A)	70	72	74	76	78	80
Chest Width (B)	50	53	56	59	62	65
Sleeve Length (C)	21.50	22.25	23	23.75	24.50	25.25



#### COLORS:

Marl Fir Green

Marl Navy